Parts List
ITEM |QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION
1 1 [40100135 |UpperFrame L
2 1 (40100136 |UpperFrame R
3 1 (40100423 |Back Frame Assy LH
4 1 [40100424 |Back Frame Assy RH
5 1 140100458 |Fold Bar Assy CHE/CGR
6 1 [40100626 |SeatFrame CHE/CGR
7 2 140100722 |[Back Tube Assy
8 1 (40101311 |Handlebar CHE/CGR/RKT
9 1 (40101510 |LeftWing-Small-(Chariot)-(Grey)
10 1 [40101511 |Right Wing-Small-(Chariot)-(Grey)
11 1 (40101730 |Axle Assy CHE/CGR
12 2 140202006 |[Strap - Hitch Arm Snap Pin Strap
13 2 140202007 |[Securing Pin, short
14 1 (40202011 |Strap - Wrist Strap
15 2 (40202021 |Strap - Car SeatLoop
16 2 [41100223 |[Lower Frame CHE/CHE2
17 1 (41101024 |WheelArm CHE/CGR L
18 1 [41101025 |WheelArm CHE/CGR R
19 2 41101221 |DropoutBracket
20 2 41101258 |[Bracket Folding Bar
21 1 (41101283 |Back BracketSet-L (Grey)
22 1 [41101284 |Back Bracket Set-R (Grey)
23 2 41101291 |Axle Hangar Bracket
24 2 41101929 |[Brake Hub
25 4 150100503 |[Bolt1/4-20x3/4" PH
26 6 (50100510 ([Bolt1/4-20x15/8" TR
27 4 (50100514 ([Bolt1/4-20x1 3/4" HX
28 6 |50100516 |[Bolt1/4-20x1 3/4" FL
29 2 50100524 |[Bolt1/4-20x2 1/2" TR
30 2 |50100541 |[Bolt5/16-18x3" HX
31 2 |50100550 |[Bolt5/16-18x2 1/2" TR
32 2 50100556 |[Bolt1/4-20x2 3/4" HX
33 2 50100614 |[Washer1/4" SAE
34 4 150100616 |[Washer5/16" SAE
35 22 |50100705 ([Nutlock 1/4"
36 2 150100708 |[Nut-Jam 1/4"
37 2 150100710 |[NutLock 5/16
38 2 50100713 |[NutJam 5/16
39 1 [50100802 |Rivet-3/16"
40 | 4 [50100808 |Rivet- Mandrel- 1/4" M}
41 1 150100901 |D Ring & Clip
42 | 2 [50100903 |External Retaining Ring - 1/2" (Zinc carriers (ne _
Plated) Title Part # Revision
43 | 2 [50101305 |Push Button Axle Cheetah 1 02 10300403 | 1
44 8 (50101407 |[Cut-End Cap-1"SQ 0.05§ Supplier M aterial Supplier#
45 50101416 |Wheel Rubber Cap (Push Pin - Low
Profile) graham
46 1 [50101732 |Wheel- Grey plastic 16" QR LocaIShape# Jig # Units
47 2 |50101733 |[Wheel- Plastic 20" mm (in)
48 2 |50101773 |[Bearing 7R8-RS
49 1 |50103012 |Q.R. Drawn By D ate Predecessor's #
graham 4/28/2004
2 1




